I late in:	Services Met Jarios)	INH I V		
Date In: 1/2/20-15:33	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Doi	ne by
Ref No: 44/172 1200/778/24	SAS e-filing		(8)	
Veh No: Sungrac	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			-
D.O.A: 20/1/20-10:45	i-Motor Claim Form			
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	hrs, TP 4hrs)		
OD 1 Teporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		27 // Odle-Said	
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 4290	inc ()/Non-INC()		estillios.
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	d: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks;-				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa	ation strictly Confidential & Co		SWEET LYST.	-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer L		incliy NO 13let of repairer.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	YES()/NO();T	owing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	and the second second	Dates:Time Completed	Done	by
1) A1- C m	200 Day 200 Da	Commission with the street of	All and Laboratory	A
 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 	rtesy Car ()			
	rtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	()		tage	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	()		na e a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:	()		Dage To	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	()		dage to	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions		aration Checklist	Ant (S)	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Newson	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Ant (5)	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Nepago 78	Invoice Prep	saration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5)	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Nepago 18	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Assident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th	caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) te \$40/\$- rough Survey \$12	Amet (5)	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Newson	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Assident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fough Survey \$12 Trough Survey (Resurvey) \$2	Amet (5) [5] Bill 45 20	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Lumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Assident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fough Survey \$12 Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$25 Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$25 Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$25	Amet (5) [5] Bill 45 20	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions summant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA +	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fough Survey (\$100); Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$100; Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$100; Fough Survey (\$100; Fough Survey \$100; Fough Survey \$10	Anst (5) 1st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fough Survey (\$100); Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$100; Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$100; Fough Survey (\$100; Fough Survey \$100; Fough Survey \$10	Anst (5) 1st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy 6	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$100); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Signist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)) Sign SMRT Survey (\$100) Tall Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance (\$100);	Ant (5) 15:Bill 45 20 30 75 50	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idau DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fough Survey (\$100); Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (\$100 Jan 2005)	Ant (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)	Amt (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idau DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD: N5: Courtesy (N6: Repair Co N6: Repair Co	Caration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) E \$40/\$ rough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 rough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)) tion \$7 SMRT Survey \$16 al Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$2 ardination \$31 ir Inspection \$32	Ant (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions imant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For cleiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 0 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle TP (N11): TP (Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$100); Ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) From Survey (\$100); SMRT Survey (\$100); For / Tpt Allowance (\$100); For / Tpt Allowa	45 20 330 355 355 355 355 350 355 355 355 35	Amt (3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions summant's Particulars:	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$100); Ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) From Survey (\$100); SMRT Survey (\$100); For / Tpt Allowance (\$100); For / Tpt Allowa	Anst (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)	Amt (3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/02/2020 15:33
Date Of Accident	22/01/2020 10:45
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK AVE 1
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL9725C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHONG KOK LEE
NRIC No	SXXXX777I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98353384
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98353384
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	B180 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3024731902
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MAH CHENG BIN
	400 4 (00 d 00 d 00 d 00 d 00 d 00 d 00

 Name of Driver
 MAH CHENG BIN

 NRIC No
 SXXXX739B

 Date Of Birth
 17/03/1973

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 19/12/1994

 Driving Experience
 25 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

 Gender
 MALE

 Mobile Number
 (LOCAL) +65-98353384

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98353384

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 201 BISHAN STREET 23 Address

#02-463

570201 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

2

NO

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23 , POSTCODE: 579757 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905 Police Station Contact

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200122/2099.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GZ997D Vehicle Registration Number

NISSAN CABSTAR Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

Name MAH CHENG BIN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? SLL9725C Were seat belts worn? YES

NO

ambulance? Address Postcode

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as nossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with regulrements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time:

ARMY STANDARD WITH

Date of Accident	12 01 2020 Accident Time: 10 f5 Hr (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Ang mo kro Aue 1
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	SUGTISC
Vehicle Make/Model	: mercedes Benz B180
Insurance Company	: China Tai Ping Policy No
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Chong tot we 875777771
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel 4 Sept.
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Mah Cheng Bin S2207739B
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	17 03 1973 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 19 11 1994
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 201 Bishan St 23 # 62-463 5576201
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9 8353384 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY (RAINING & WET) AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Farty \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 01 & injuries 3 Days
Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehicle Reg. No: G7997 D	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Model: Nrssan	Vehicle Make Wodel:
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200122/2099

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N P C

20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757

Tel No 1800-5529999

Date/Time Report Made: 22/01/2020 14:41			Vide Report No :	Station Diary No. 59	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	Informant. IENG BIN		Address: APT BLK 201 BISHAN STREE 570201	ET 23 #02-463 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2207739B		39B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98353384	
National	ity ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 17/03/1973	Driver		
Race: Chinese Occupation: sales			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/01/2020 10:45	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 ANG MO KIC Junction of A Weather: Clear	AVENUE 1	Ave 10 towards Bishan Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffic Co		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	rking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GZ997D	Lorry '	NISSAN	CABSTAR G	Silver		0
SLL9725C	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	B180 A	Black	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3 Report No. T/20200122/2099

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	A Company of the Comp	334 B	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ID N		600077000
Name	MAH CHENG BIN		ID No		S2207739B	
Related Vehicle	SLL9725C (Car)			Conta	ict No.	98353384
Hospital/Clinic	INTEMEDICAL 24 HR CLINIC		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	22/01/2020 Date Dis			harge	22/01	/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	Degree of	fInjury	Sligh	t	

Brief Details.

On 22/01/2020 at around 1045hrs, I was driving vehicle: SLL9725C along Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 towards Bishan, junction of Ang Mo Kio Avenue 1 and Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10, on the left most lane. I then slowly came to a stop. Suddenly, I felt an impact from my rear as such I came down to make a check.

I saw that vehicle: GZ997D had knocked into my rear. My vehicle's rear bumper suffered some scratches due to the impact. I wished to state that I did not exchange particulars with the other party as they refused to provide. After the incident, I felt some pain as such I went to see a doctor and was given 3 days MC. I wished to state that I have an in car camera however it was switched off.

I am lodging this report for insurance claims and for Traffic Police investigation.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200122/2099

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

(45) m				
Ske	 	31	20	•
OKE	 	- 1	di.	

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report E / Sgt 2 KHAIRUL SYAZWAN BIN SAHAK	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/01/2020 14:41
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA	Classification Of Case: SN 061
Contact No.: 65476404	WO
	SIGNATURE



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MX1E R SN AN0613A Cov.Type: C

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

Engine No :27091031071823

CERTIFICATE No.	DMPCSN3024731902	ChaNo: wDD24624223418612
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	SLL9725C	AUTOSAFE
2. Name of Policy Holder	CHONG KOK LEE	
Effective date of the Commencement Insurance for the purposes of the Re Ordinance or Enactment		Named Drivers Ex Sect. I S\$500.00 Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	16 March 2020	Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entit	ed to drive*	EX ON WINDSCREEN S\$100.00
(a) The Policyholder.		

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chepter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued	Ву:	AUTO WORLD PTE LID
		Authorised Officer